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N.LF.
045247087S
045247087S
045247087S
045247087S
022546594Q
027205182T
045264530R
045259854V
028231906G
028231906G
050687032T
050687032T
045258801E
024237798F
045237130V
045212580P
045231267L
0453034827
0453034827
0453034827
045278701G
045278701G
074678253J
0162512627
024901692Y
024901692Y
050009824G
045209227J
045209227J
045209227J
025510629H
045275720J
045266548H
024768016Y

045269348N
045269348N
045269348N
030689625N
045249929M
040882278P
045281208G
045281208G
045281208G
036513691H

NOMBRE
DIAZ*ABADIA,MARIAANGELES
DIAZ*ABADIA,MARIAANGELES
DIAZ*ABADIA,MARIAANGELES
DIAZ*ABADIA,MARIAANGELES
DIAZ*BERNABE,ROBERTO
DIAZ*BURGOS,IGNACIO
DIAZ*CALVO,DOLORES
DIAZ*CALVO,MARIA
DIAZ*CAMPOS,GREGORIO
DIAZ*CAMPOS,GREGORIO
DIAZ*CASTRO,ADOLFO CARLOS
DIAZ*CASTRO,ADOLFO CARLOS
DIAZ*CERRALBO,MERCEDES
DIAZ*COLACIO,ISIDRO
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,CARMEN
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCA
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE
DIAZ*GALLARDO,IVAN
DIAZ*GALLARDO,IVAN
DIAZ*GALLARDO,IVAN
DIAZ*GARCIA,FRANCISCO JOSE
DIAZ*GARCIA,FRANCISCO JOSE
DIAZ*GARCIA,JOSE
DIAZ*GONZALEZ,ENRIQUE
DIAZ*GONZALEZ,JUAN MANUEL
DIAZ*GONZALEZ,JUAN MANUEL
DIAZ*GUIJARRO,FERNANDO
DIAZ*GUTIERREZ,MANUEL
DIAZ*GUTIERREZ,MANUEL
DIAZ*GUTIERREZ,MANUEL
DIAZ*GUTIERREZ,VICENTE

DIAZ*HERNANDEZ,MANUEL ANDRES

DIAZ*JIMENEZ, MANUEL
DIAZ*LISBONA,ROGELIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ ,MERCEDES
DIAZ*LOPEZ,PEDRO
DIAZ*LOPEZ,PEDRO
DIAZ*LOPEZ,PEDRO
DIAZ*MARTINEZ,0SCAR
DIAZ*MARTINEZ, TERESA
DIAZ*MARTOS,IGNACIOJAVIER
DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN
DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN
DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN
DIAZ*MATEO,JUAN

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
48678227
48681263
48773587
49172292
49584156
49104937
47740639
47740703
49115735
49628264
49418007
52562037
48789728
49593584
48763809
47740987
49166292
49382986
52593332
52755408
52805365
52859371
49434002
49576380
49090573
49604234
49414420
47943773
48371735
48413242
49611795
47741059
49199006
49084926
48102939
48103002
48103192
49209452
49125162
48343776
48721121
48280637
48291883
49267641
49654896



